Aff1
548915
521853
549525
581895
522655
521387
590369
551134
526690
581879
560176
517372
540448
544798
560438
519109
525173
580486
523400
523693
580460
518187
551320
521705
523243
521856
523245
520098
590326
560202
554324
519645
581184
548155
520219
500014
520650
525499
525058
529819
550331
520439
519110
500029

DISTRICT

o

Equipe 1
FC Bords de Rance
US Baguer Morvan
Maen Roch FC
Cadets Chelun Martigné
JABalazé
Hermine Renac
Eskouadenn Broceliande
US Illet-Forét
la Vitréenne
FC la Meziere Melesse
FC Hermitage Chap. Cintré
Avenir lrodouer
US Gaél Muel
Esp. Lecousse
FC Canton du Sel
La Noe Blanche
SC Goven
FC Baie Mont St Michel
CPB Villejean
AS St Jacques
Montfort Iffendic
US Geveze
Rennes Esp.
AS Livre Mece
USVvald'Izé
AS Epiniac Sp
ES St Aubin Landes
ASC St Erblon
US Bel Air
FC Mordelles
Louvigne La Bazouge
JA Breal s/ Montfort
FC Plerguer Roz
Osse St Aubin
US Acigné
J.LA St Servan
Esp Sixt / Aff
Olymp. Montreuil Landavran
Stade Louvignéen FC
CS la Richardais
Rennes Breizh Fotbal
Pleurtuit Cote Emer
CS Servon
AS Cheminots

Niveaul Grp1

D1
D1
D1
R3
R3
D2
R3
D1
R3
R3
D1
R3
D1
D1
D2
D2
D4
D2
D2
D2
D1
D1
D1
D2
D1
D1
D2
D2
D1
R3
D1
D1
D2
D1
D2
D1
R3
D2
D1
D2
D2
D1
D1
D1
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Coupe de France 2éme Tour
Dimanche 1er Septembre 2024

Aff2
502043
519595
564543
516540
502160
529577
548919
580911
541316
519594
560693
518124
553069
547517
519708
519975
550731
500036
545747
510485
521382
502362
581183
542468
580465
502090
520760
522248
546204
517837
590151
515678
525060
529414
581243
516625
500156
516441
526848
542354
544764
502029
560732
590316

Equipe 2
ES Dol
FC Aubinois
ASC Romagné les Landes
US Bourgbarré
Esp. Chartres
Lieuron Av
Tinteniac St Dom
0.C Brétillien
ES St Germain Montours
SEP Quédillac
Combourg S.C
SC Le Rheu
Rennes A.C
FC Noyal Brecé
CO Pace
AS Chantepie
FC Pays Anast
AS Jacques Cartier
FC Guipry Messac
AS Retiers
US Noyal-Chatillon
US Chateaugiron
FC Torcé Vergéal
US Domagné St Didier
Bleuets Pertre Brielles
la Cancalaise
US Gosne
CS Betton
CPB Gayeulles
FC Guichen
Bocage FC
US St Grégoire
US Chateau Malo
Av. Domalain
FC Chapelle-Montgermont
AS Miniac Morvan
AC Redon
Jeun. d' Argentré
AS Etrelles
Cercle J. Ferry
FC Bruz
FC Dinard
Stade Castelbourgeois
FC Beauregard

Niveau2 Grp2

R2
R3
R3
R3
R2
R3
R3
D2
D1
R3
D1
R2
R3
R3
R2
R3
D2
R3
R2
R2
R3
R2
D2
D1
R3
R3
R2
R3
D1
R3
R3
R2
R3
D2
D1
R2
D1
R3
R3
R3
R2
R2
R2
R2
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